Single Mode 1x4 Wideband Coupler
Applications :
Local Area Networks
FTTH Networks
CATV
Features :
Comply with Telcordia GR-1209, GR-1221
Comply with RoHS

Polarization Dependent Loss (Typical)
Operating Temperature
Ordering Information
-40~85℃
≦0.3dB (0.2)
≦7.5dB (6.8)
≦1.5dB (1.0)
≧50dB
≦7.5dB (6.9)
≦1.5dB (1.1)
≧50dB
≦0.3dB (0.2)
1550±40 and 1310±40
P
SWBC DWBC
P
1550±40 or 1310±40
W B
Connector :
0=None
F=FC/PC
S=SC/PC
T=ST/PC
L=LC/PC
M=MU/PC
E=E200/PC
A=FC/PAC
B=SC/APC
C=LC/APC
D=E2000/APC
X=others
Cable
Type :
1=0.25mm
2=0.9mm
X=others
Bandwidth :
1=±10nm
2=±20nm
3=±30nm
4=±40nm
5=±50nm
8=±80nm
X=others
Grade :
1=P
C
Cable
Length :
1=1M
2=2M
3=3M
 :   :
Package